FLOOD LIGHT
11
TECHNICAL SPECS
FEATURES
• The HG Series Flood Lights are suitable replacement for halogen lamps (up to 500W).
• Robust ultra-thin design with 210° adjustable rotation bracket.
• 120° beam angle creating a wide uniform light.
• High efficiency of up to 110 lm/W.
• High impact resistance IK10 rated.
• IP65 rated weatherproof, 5-year warranty.
• Recommended applications : residential areas and courtyards, building facades and security, parking lots.
Item No. Power Lumen
Output CRI Beam
Angle
Colour
Temp Dimension
HG-TG-10W-01 10 975lm >80Ra 120° 4000K 129x99x44 mm
HG-TG-30W-01 30 3271lm >80Ra 120° 4000K 215x175x47 mm
HG-TG-50W-01 50 5342lm >80Ra 120° 4000K 275x225x48 mm
HG-TG-100W-01 100 10827lm >80Ra 120° 5000K 325x275x53 mm
HG-TG-150W-01 150 16385lm >80Ra 120° 5000K 385x305x58 mm
HG-TG-200W-01 200 21795lm >80Ra 120° 5000K 435x335x65 mm
8